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2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim Classic - 21/3 /2025
Team Rankings - Through Event 80
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:

Secondary School Girls - Team Scores

Team

Immaculate Conception High Sch

Campion College

ST Andrew High School For Girl

Wolmers' Girls' School
Hillel Academy High School
Mount Alvernia High School
Montego Bay High School
Chatham Hall

Ardenne High School
Victory Academy

Immaculate Conception High Sch

Campion College

ST Andrew High School For Girl

Wolmers' Girls' School
Hillel Academy High School
Mount Alvernia High School
Montego Bay High School
Chatham Hall

Ardenne High School

Victory Academy
Total

Secondary School Boys - Team Scores

Team

Wolmers' Boys School
Campion College

Kingston College

Jamaica College

Hillel Academy High School
Cornwall College Crocodilez
Kingston Online Learning
Herbert Morrison Technical
St Georges College

Ardenne High School
American Int'l School of Kgn
Seminole High School

Heinz Simonitsch High School

Wolmers' Boys School
Campion College

Kingston College

Jamaica College

Hillel Academy High School
Cornwall College Crocodilez
Kingston Online Learning
Herbert Morrison Technical
St Georges College

Ardenne High School
American Int'l School of Kgn
Seminole High School

Heinz Simonitsch High School
Total

1,689.00

1,551.00

Points

523
339
317
180
170
101
39
16
2

2

Points

350
344
214
201
75
54
43
40
34
34
25
22
15
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